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Sarojini Lohot <slohot@mes.ac.in>

Fwd: Invite for SRC meeting to be held on Tuesday 28.05.2024 at ASAP

1 message

Dr. Sudnya Mahimkar <sudnyamahimkar@mes.ac.in>

To: Sarojini Lohot <slohot@mes.ac.in>

Best regards
Sincerely

Dr. Sudnya Mahimkar
Principal

Ph: 9969168272
www.genderspaceresearch.com

Mahatma Education Society's

Pillai College of Architecture

Dr. K. M. Vasudevan Pillai's Campus

Sector 16, New Panvel

Dist: Raigad, Pin: 410206

Phone: 91-22-2745 6100/1700 Ext 122
Fax: 91-22-2748 3208
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Dr. Charu Nangia Dhawan <cdawan@amity.edu>

Date: Wed, May 8, 2024 at 5:00 PM

Subject: Invite for SRC meeting to be held on Tuesday 28.05.2024 at ASAP

Fri, Dec 6, 2024 at 3:33 PM

To: Dr. Devendra Pratap Singh <dpsingh2@amity.edu>, Dr. R.S. Rai <rsrai@amity.edu>, Madhuri Kumari
<mkumari@amity.edu>, Ravinder K Tomar <rktomar@amity.edu>, Dr. Priyanka Singh <psingh28@amity.edu>, Dr.
Ritabrata Ghosh <rghosh@amity.edu>, Dr. Charu Nangia Dhawan <cdawan@amity.edu>

Cc: Director ASAP <directorasap@amity.edu>, Dr. Charu Nangia Dhawan <cdawan@amity.edu>, Sushil Kumar

<skumar9@amity.edu>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please Note:

On account of certain unavoidable circumstances, the SRC meeting has been re-scheduled to Tuesday,

May 28th 2024.

All other activities will proceed as scheduled.

Kindly make it convenient to attend the meeting accordingly.

Best wishes,
Dr. Charu Nangia (Dhawan)

Professor and Ph.D. Coordinator



Amity School of Architecture and Planning (ASAP)
K-1 Block, Ground Floor
Amity University, Sector-125, Noida (U.P.) - 201313

From: Dr. Charu Nangia Dhawan <cdawan@amity.edu>

Sent: 06 May 2024 12:15

To: Madhuri Kumari <mkumari@amity.edu>; Dr. R.S. Rai <rsrai@amity.edu>; Ravinder K Tomar
<rktomar@amity.edu>; consultantektasingh <consultantektasingh@gmail.com>; navneet.munoth
<navneet.munoth@gmail.com>; Dr. Priyanka Singh <psingh28@amity.edu>; vilasbakde@gmail.com
<vilashakde@gmail.com>; Ashish Gupta <agupta@ricssbe.edu.in>; safi@iul.ac.in <safi@iul.ac.in>; Lolita
Pradhan <lpradhan@amity.edu>; Vanita Ahuja <vanita_ahuja@yahoo.com>; kkdhote
<kkdhote@gmail.com>; pushkar.sohoni@iiserpune.ac.in <pushkar.sohoni@iiserpune.ac.in>; Rommel
Mehta <myrmdesign@gmail.com>; Dr. Devendra Pratap Singh <dpsingh2@amity.edu>;
bhargav.adhvaryu@ahduni.edu.in <bhargav.adhvaryu@ahduni.edu.in>; Dr. Ritabrata Ghosh
<rghosh@amity.edu>; Shailendra K Jain <skjain@amity.edu>; sudnyamahimkar@mes.ac.in
<sudnyamahimkar@mes.ac.in>; manoj@nitp.ac.in <manoj@nitp.ac.in>; sktdfs <sktdfs@gmail.com>; Dr.
Ritabrata Ghosh <rghosh@amity.edu>; Dr. Charu Nangia Dhawan <cdawan@amity.edu>

Cc: Director ASAP <directorasap@amity.edu>; Dr. Ritabrata Ghosh <rghosh@amity.edu>; Dr. Charu Nangia
Dhawan <cdawan@amity.edu>; Sushil Kumar <skumar9@amity.edu>

Subject: Invite for SRC meeting to be held on Monday 27.05.2024 at ASAP

Dear Sir/Ma'am

The Student Research Committee (SRC) meeting for the PhD scholars of Amity School of Architecture

and Planning is scheduled for Monday, 27th May 2024 from 9:30 AM onwards and will be held
in hybrid mode in the Conference room in K-1 block, Amity University, Noida.

You are hereby invited in your capacity as an SRC member to attend the meeting and review the progress
of the scholars. The presentation schedule is attached herewith for your kind reference.

The Guides, Co-Guides and SRC members on-campus and in Delhi/NCR are requested to attend the
meeting in physical mode, others may join using the below link on scheduled timings:

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aGywluz6A-upA2ujFwSM3B1FOVWMMQTHN4IAFAV
N_0c1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupld=81ef331a-6731-46fa-9714-
1836fe419058&tenantld=8d46a076-d093-416d-a57b-8692cde 13bf8

Kindly make it convenient to attend the meeting.

Best wishes,
Dr. Charu Nangia (Dhawan)

Professor and Ph.D. Coordinator

Amity School of Architecture and Planning (ASAP)
K-1 Block, Ground Floor

Amity University, Sector-125, Noida (U.P.) - 201313

.@ Schedule of SRC for PhD scholars at ASAP.pdf
91K



